
LOT 3 SPRINGVILLE ACRES S/D.

817-2199, 817-2202, WD 826-1289,

KINNEY BILLIE J/HELMS KIM
259 NW BENFORD GLN
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

19-2S-16-01655-103
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35,000

200,860
8,008

192,852
HX HB 50,722

142,130
200,860

0
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1481/928 12/15/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KINNEY WILLIAM J

KINNEY BILLIE J

0898/2519 3/14/2000 WD Q I 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROCK'S

KINNEY'S
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000046095 Mobile Home 12/13/2022

2001HX Base Yr

259 NW BENFORD GLN, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,636 120.9000 72.54 118,675 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1384

BAS 320 100 320 9,285

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 30,873

FOP 200 35 70 2,031

FSP 48 40 19 551

FSP 128 40 51 1,480

UOP 48 25 12 348

UST 112 45 50 1,451

UST 112 45 50 1,451

2,032 1,636 47,470

BAS= W36 UOP= N8 FSP= N8 W6 S8 E6$ W6 S8 E6$ W6 FSP= N16 W8
S16 E8$ W8 BAS= N16 W20 S16 E20$ UST= W8 S14 E8 N14$ W26 UST=
W8 S14 E8 N14$ S14 E37 FOP= S8E25N8 W25$ E39 N14$.

BAS

3668
26

14

37 39

14

UOP 8

6

8

6

FSP 8

6

8

6FSP16

8

16

8

BAS 16

20

16

20

UST

8

14

8

14UST

8

14

8

14

FOP8

25

8

25

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 36 32 1,152.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 0 0 3 100 6,336

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 22 28 616.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 5,544

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

7 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,000

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,100.00 2,100.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,100

9 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 48,600.00 48,600.00 100 2024 2023 100 48,600

10 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 37,260.00 37,260.00 100 2024 2023 100 37,260
118,390

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 17,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 17,500


